TZ-DB-BX 10W/30W/60W

TZ-DB 3W/6W/10W
TZ-DBSC 3W/6W/10W

Anmartel (7273)495-231
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop, (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap, (844)278-03-48
Bonorpga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06

MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
INvneuk (4742)52-20-81

Knprusus (996)312-96-26-47

CraHku ans
nasepHou
MapKUPOBKU
Pump

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropogp (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16

Poccua (495)268-04-70

https://tianzheng.nt-rt.ru/ | tgz@nt-rt.ru

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsizaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16

CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40

CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

KasaxcraH (7172)727-132

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabGapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBew (8202)49-02-64
flpocnaenb (4852)69-52-93



Portable pump
marking machine

[lepeHOCHas
MapKUPOBOYHas
MaluuHa ang
HaCOCOB

Type: TZ-DB-BX
model No. 10W/30W/60W Power

M X

TIANZHENG LASER

Advantages:

1. Most advanced. New style pump marking
machine is manufactured by the most advanced
laser technology in current of the world.

2. Delicate marking. The quality of laser beam is
very good (near to the limit of diffraction,M2 near
to 1,expanding of laser beam is only 1/4 of the
diode laser marker),therefore it is very suitable for
delicate marking.

3. Fastest marking. With high repeat of the
pulse,power output steadily,energy surge of single
pulse is lower than 1%,can achieve high speed
marking,and control the depth and shape of the
facula.

4. The processing speed is 2-3 times than the
traditional marking machine.

5. Compact. The size of the macine is very small,
portable, suitable for both mobile and fixed
working.

6. Long life, ultra-low running cost,ultra-low power
consumption,the conversion efficiency is more
than 30%,the unit power of the machine is no
more than 0.5kw.

7. Easily Operating: Afford the specific marking
software based on Windows, which is real-time
adjust the laser power and pulse frequency. You
can input and output by computer according to
edit in the both of the specific marking software
and the graphic software such as AutoCAD,
CorelDRAW or Photoshop.

MpeumywecTBa:

1. CambIt npogBMHYTbIA. MapKknpoBoYHasi MallvMHa HOBOro Tuna
M3roTOBIIEHA C NCMOSb30BaHMEM CaMbIX NEPEAOBbIX B MUpe
nasepHbIX TEXHOMOTUN.

2. JenukaTHaa mapkmpoBka. KayecTBo fla3epHOro nyya o4YeHb
xopoluee (6nmsko kK npegeny andpakuumn, M2 6nmnsko k 1,
pacLiMpeHmne nasepHoro fyvya CocTaBnsieT TONbKo 1/4 ot
OMOLHOrO Na3epHOro Mapkepa), MOSTOMY OH OYeHb NOAXOANT
Ons genukaTHOM MapKUPOBKM.

3. Camas 6bicTpas mapkupoBka. C BbICOKOM YacTOTOM
NOBTOPEHUS MMNynbCca, CTabunbHas BbIXOAHAA MOLLHOCTb,
CKayoK 3Heprum oguHoOYHOro umnyneca Huwke 1%, nossonsaet
[OCTUYb BbICOKOW CKOPOCTU MapKUPOBKM U KOHTPONMPOBaTb
rnybuHy n copmy cakena.

4. CkopocTb 00paboTku B 2-3 pasa Bbille, YEM Y TPAOULMOHHON
MapKMpPOBOYHOW MaLUUHBI.

5. KomnakTHbIn. Paamep Macine o4yeHb ManeHbKumn,
NOpTaTMBHBIN, MOOXOAUT Kak Anst MOOUIbHON, Tak 1 Ans
CcTaLMoHapHoOW paboTbl.

6. [nMTenbHbIA CPOK CY>XKObl, CBEPXHU3KME SKCMIyaTalMOHHbIE
pacxofbl, CBEpXHU3K0oe aHepronoTpedneHne, ahdHekTMBHOCTb
npeobpasoBaHua 6onee 30%, eAMHMYHAsE MOLLHOCTb MaLUWHbI
He 6onee 0,5 kBT.

7. MNMpocToTa B 3KCcnnyaTaunn: UCNomnb3ynTe cneunanbHoe
nporpamMmmHoe obecneyeHne ans Mapknposku Ha 6ase Windows,
KOTOpOE B pEXMME peanbHOro BpeMeHU perynmpyeTt MOLLHOCTb
nasepa u 4acToTy MMnynbcoB. Bbl MOXeTe BBOANUTb U BbIBOAUTb
Ha KOMMblOTEPE B COOTBETCTBUM C peakTUpOBaHMEM KakK B
crneynanbHOM NporpaMMHOM obecrneyeHnn 4ns MapkKupoBKHy,
Tak 1 B rpacpmyeckomM NnporpaMmmHoOM obecneyvyeHnm, TakoM Kak
AutoCAD, CorelDRAW wnnn Photoshop.

Application:

Wide rang of application. The machine can mark
on all organic material such as wood, rubber,
ceramic, acrylic and so on.

Cdpepbl npuMeHeHus:
MaluvHa MoXeT HaHOCUTb MapKUPOBKY Ha BCe OpraHMyeckue
maTtepuarnsl, TakMe Kak 4epeBo, pe3nHa, kepamuka, akpun u T. .




Parameter / MNapameTpbi:

Item Name
Item No.
laser power
laser wavelength
light beam quality M2

Repeating Frequency

standard marking area

marking depth
marking line speed

min line width

min character
repeating precision

intergrity power

Operating Voltage
cooling method

Operation system

Portable pump laser

marking machine
TZ-DB-BX
10W/30W/60W
1064nm
<4
<50KHz

110mm*110mm

<0.3mm (adjust as
the material)

<12000mm/s
0.01mm
0.2mm
+0.003mm

500W

220V/single
phase/50Hz/10A

air cooling

win xp/ win 7

Mmsa anemeHTa

MNpeomeT HOMep.

MOLLHOCTb Nnasepa

ONnHa BOMHbI Nnasepa
Ka4yecTBO CBETOBOro nyya M2

YacToTta NOBTOPEHUA

CTaHOapTHaaA MapKMpoBO4HasA
nnowaaka

rnyovHa MapKnpoBKM
CKOPOCTb JIMHUM MaPKUPOBKU
MUHMMarnbHas LWUMPUHA NINHUM
MUWHUMarbHBIA CUMBO!T
NoBTOPSIOLLASACS TOYHOCTb

cuna HeNopo4HOCTH

PaGoyee HanpsieHne
MeTO[ OXNaxKaeHus!

OnepaunoHHas cuctema

[MopTaTnBHLIN NasepHbIv
MapK1POBLLMK C HACOCOM

TZ-DB-BX

10 Bt/ 30 Bt/ 60 Bt
1064 Hm

<4

<50 kly,

110 mm * 110 mm

<0,3 MM (perynupoBka B
3aBMCMMOCTU OT
Martepuana)

<12000 mm / c
0,01 Mmm

0,2 Mm

% 0,003 mm

500 Bt

220 B / ogHobasHbIv / 50
My /10 A

BO3aYyLUHOE oXnaxaeHune

win xp/ win 7



3W Pump Laser
Marking Machine

CTtaHok angd
nasepHou
MapKUPOBKK C
Hacocom 3 BT

Type: TZ-DB
model No. 3W Power

TIANZHENG LASER

Features:

Can mark various kinds of metal and non metallic
materials, Suitable for marking on ceramic, wood,
plastic and so on.

DPyHKLUUN:

MoxxeT MapkmMpoBaTb pasnuyHbie BUAbI METANNYECKUX U
HemeTannM4ecknx maTepuarnos, NOAXOAUT ANsl MapKUPOBKM
Ha Kepamuke, oepeBe, NNnacTuke U T. A.

Application:

In electronic components, integrated circuits
(IC),electrical appliances, mobile phone
communications, hardware, tool accessories,
precision instruments, watches, jewelry, auto parts,
plastic buttons, building materials, food and
pharmaceutical packaging, PVC pipe, medical
equipment and other industries.

Cdrepbl NPUMEHEHUA:

B aneKTpoHHbIX KOMMOHEHTax, nHTerpansHbix cxemax (LC),
anekTponpubopax, cpeacTBax CBA3N A1 MOOUMbHbBIX
TenedoHOB, annapaTtHOM obecneyeHun, akceccyapax ans
WHCTPYMEHTOB, TOYHbIX MHCTPYMEHTAX, Yacax, loBENPHbIX
n3genunsx, aBTo3anyacTsx, NNacTUKOBbIX KHOMKaX,
CTPOUTENbHbIX MaTepuanax, ynakoBke MuLLeBbIX NMPoayKTOB
1 dbapmaLeBTMYECKNX NpenapaTtos, Tpybax us MNMBX,
MeaWNLUMHCKOM 06opyAoBaHWUM U T. . OTpacnu.

Parameter / MapameTpbl:

Item No.
Laser Power

Laser Wavelength

Marking Range
Marking Speed

Minimum Character

Minimum Line Width
Repeat Accuracy
Power Stability
Repeat Frequency

Cooling System

Supporting format
Power Supply

General Power

TZ-DB-3W
3w

1064nm

110mm x 110mm (other
sizes available for option)

12000mm/s

0.5mm

0.05mm
+0.001mm
<5%rms
50KHz

Air Cooling

BMP, GIF, JPG, PCX,
TGA, TIFF, PLT, CDR,
DMG, DXF etc.

220V/50HZ
250W

MpegomeT HoMep.
MoLlHocTb nasepa

[nuHa BonHbI Nasepa

MapkupoBka [QuanasoH

CKOpOCTb MapKUPOBKU

MwvHMManNbHbI CUMBON
MuHMManbHas WMpuHa

JTMHUN

To4yHOCTb NOBTOpA

CT1abunbHOCTb MOLLHOCTH

YacToTa noBTOpa

Cuctema oxnaxgeHus

MoppepxuBatoLwmii
dopmaTt

McTOYHMK NnTaHus

O6Lwas MOLHOCTb

TZ-DB-3W
3BT

1064 HM

110 mm x 110 MM (gpyrue
pa3mepbl AOCTYMHbI NO 3anpocy)

12000 mm / ¢
0,5 Mm

0,05 mm

1 0,001 Mm

<5% cpegHekBaap.

50 klMy

BosayluHoe oxnaxgeHue

BMP, GIF, JPG, PCX, TGA,
TIFF, PLT, CDR, DMG, DXF u
7. 0.

220B /50y
250 Bt



6W Pump Laser Marking

Machine

CTaHoK ans nasepHom
MapKNUPOBKN C HACOCOM
6 BT

Type: TZ-DB
model No. 6W Power

X IE M %

TIANZHENG LASER

Features:

Can mark various kinds of metal and non metallic
materials, Suitable for marking on ceramic, wood,
plastic and so on.

PYyHKUUN:

MoxxeT mapknpoBaTb pasfnnyHble BUAblI METaNMUYECKNX 1
HeMeTannuM4ecknx maTepuanos, NOAXOAMT NS MapKMPOBKX
Ha kepaMmuke, gepese, nnactuke n 1. [.

Application:

In electronic components, integrated circuits
(IC),electrical appliances, mobile phone
communications, hardware, tool accessories,
precision instruments, watches, jewelry, auto parts,
plastic buttons, building materials, food and
pharmaceutical packaging, PVC pipe, medical
equipment and other industries.

Cdepbl NpUMeHeHuUs:

B anekTpoHHbIX KOMNOHEHTax, nHTerpanesHbix cxemax (UC),
anekTponpubopax, cpeacTsax CBA3M A58 MOBUMbHBIX
TenedoHoOB, annapaTtHoM obecrnevyeHun, akceccyapax ans
WHCTPYMEHTOB, TOYHbIX MHCTPYMEHTaX, Yacax, oBenuUpHbIX
n3aenusax, aBTosanyacTsax, NNacTUKOBbLIX KHOMKaXx,
CTPOUTENbHbLIX MaTepuanax, ynakoBKke MuLLEBbIX MPOAYKTOB
1 cbapmaLieBTUYECKNX NpenapaTos, Tpybax ua MNBX,

MeauULMHCKOM obopyaoBaHuv 1 T. [I. oTpacnu.

Parameter / MNapameTpbl:

Item No. TZ-DB-3W
Laser Power 6W
Laser Wavelength 1064nm

110mm x 110mm (other sizes

Marking Range available for option)

Marking Speed 12000mm/s

Minimum Character 0.5mm

Minimum Line Width 0.05mm

Repeat Accuracy + 0.001mm

Power Stability <5%rms

Repeat Frequency 50KHz

Cooling System Air Cooling
BMP, GIF, JPG, PCX, TGA,
TIFF, PLT, CDR, DMG, DXF

Supporting format etc.

Power Supply 220V/50HZ

General Power 250W

MpeomeT HOMep.
MoLHocTb nasepa

[nvHa BonHbI Nasepa

MapkupoBka [uanasoH
CKopOCTb MapKnpoBKu

MuHUManbHbLI CUMMBON

MuHumanbHas LnpumHa
JTMHUN

TouyHoCTb NOBTOPA
C1abnnbHOCTb MOLLHOCTHU
YacToTa nosTopa

Cuctema oxnaxageHust

MopaepxmsaroLwmmn
cdopmat

VICTOYHUK NuTaHus

O0LLas MoLHOCTb

TZ-DB-3W
6 BT

1064 HMm

110 mm x 110 mm (gpyrue
pa3mepbl AOCTYrMHbI MO 3anpocy)

12000 mm / ¢
0,5 mm

0,05 mm

+ 0,001 mm

<5% cpegHekBagp.
50 klMy,

BospyluHoe oxnaxaeHve

BMP, GIF, JPG, PCX, TGA, TIFF,
PLT, CDR, DMG, DXF u 1. A.

220B /50 'y
250 Bt




10W Pump Laser Marking

Machine

CTaHoK anga nasepHom
MapKUPOBKM C NOMMON

10 BT

Type: TZ-DB
model No. 10W Power

X IE M %

TIANZHENG LASER

Features:

Can mark various kinds of metal and non
metallic materials, Suitable for marking on
ceramic, wood, plastic and so on.

PyHKUUNY:

MoxeT MmapkmMpoBaTb pasnuyHble BUAbI METaNNNYeckux u
HEMeTanNM4Yeckmx matepumanos, NOAXOANUT ANt MAapPKUPOBKM Ha
Kepamuke, gepese, nnactuke u 1. [.

Application:

In electronic components, integrated circuits
(IC),electrical appliances, mobile phone
communications, hardware, tool accessories,
precision instruments, watches, jewelry, auto
parts, plastic buttons, building materials, food
and pharmaceutical packaging, PVC pipe,
medical equipment and other industries.

Parameter / MapameTpbi:

Cdbepbl NPUMEHEHUA:

B 3neKkTpoHHbIX KOMMNOHEHTaX, MHTerpanbHbIX cxemax (UC),
anekTponpubopax, cpeacTBax CBsA3u AN MOOUMbHbIX
TenedoHOB, annapaTHOM obecneyeHnm, akceccyapax ans
WHCTPYMEHTOB, TOYHbLIX UHCTPYMEHTAX, Yacax, oBENUPHbIX
n3genusix, aBTosanyacTsx, NacTUKOBbIX KHOMKaXx,
CTPOUTENbHbIX MaTepuanax, ynakoBke NuLLEBbLIX NPOAYKTOB U
hapmavneBTMYECKNX NpenapaToB, Tpybax uns MNBX,
MeauuMHCcKkoM obopyaoBaHuu u 1. [1. oTpacnu.

Item No. TZ-DB-10W
Laser Power 10W
Laser Wavelength 1064nm

Marking Range

MpeomeT Homep. TZ-DB-10W
MowHocTb nasepa 10 Bt
[nuHa BonHbI Nasepa 1064 Hm

110mm x 110mm (other

sizes available for
option)

Marking Speed 12000mm/s
Minimum Character 0.5mm
Minimum Line Width 0.05mm
Repeat Accuracy = 0.001mm
Power Stability <5%rms
Repeat Frequency 50KHz
Cooling System Air Cooling

MapkupoBka dunanasoH
CKOpPOCTb MapKMPOBKM

MuHUManbHbI cMMBON

MuHuManbHas WwupuHa
nHUK

ToyHoCTbL NoBTOPaA
CT1abunbHOCTb MOLLHOCTU
YacTtoTa noBTopa

Cucrtema oxnaxmgeHus

BMP, GIF, JPG, PCX,

TGA, TIFF, PLT, CDR,

Supporting format DMG, DXF etc.
Power Supply 220V/50HZ
General Power 250W

MopaepxmsaroLwmmn
cdopmat

VICTOYHUK NnTaHus

O6uwas MOLLIHOCTb

110 mm x 110 mm (gpyrue
pa3mepbl AOCTYMHbI MO 3anpocy)

12000 mm / c
0,5 Mm

0,05 mm

+ 0,001 mm

<5% cpegHekBagp.

50 klMy,

BosayLwiHoe oxnaxgeHue

BMP, GIF, JPG, PCX, TGA,
TIFF, PLT, CDR, DMG, DXF u

7. .
220B /50 'y
250 Bt



Handheld pump laser

marking machine

Py4Has nasepHas
MapKMPOBOYHas
MalLluHa C NOMIMOU

Type: TZ-DBSC
model No. 3W/6W/10W Power

X IE M %

TIANZHENG LASER

Feature:

The galvanometer scanning head is easy to be
moved by human hand. It is proper to mark on
the parts which is heavy, huge and hard to
move. Such as engrave on the vehicle frame,
radiator Sanitaryware and other huge objects.

XapaKTepucTUKu:

CkaHVpyIoLLYIO TONIOBKY ranbBaHOMeTpa JIerko nepemellaTb
pykoii. MpaBunbHO AenaTtb OTMETKM Ha TEX YacTsX, KOTopble
TshKesble, OrpOMHbIE U TPYAHO NepemMellaemble. Hanpumep,
rpaBUPOBKa Ha pamMe aBTOMOOWUIIS, CaHTEXHUKE paauaTopa u
APYTMX OrPOMHbIX 0ObEeKTax.

Advantages:

1. Most advanced. New style laser marking
machine which is manufactured by the most
advanced laser technology in current of the
world.

2. Delicate marking. The quality of laser beam
is very good (near to the limit of
diffraction,eporting TEMOO fundamental
transverse mode,M2 near to 1,expanding of
laser beam is only 1/4 of the diode laser
marker),therefore it is very suitable for delicate
marking.

3.fastest marking. with high repeat of the
pulse, power output steadily, energy surge of
single pulse is lower than 1%, can achieve
high speed marking, and control the depth and
shape of the facula.

4. the processing speed is 2-3 times than the
traditional marking machine.

5.Compact. The size of the machine is very
small, portable, suitable for both mobile and
fixted working.

6. Ultra-low running cost, long life,ultra-low
power consumption, the conversion is more
than 30%, the unit power of the machine is no
more than 0.5kw.

7. Easily operation:afford the specific marking
software base on windows, which is real-time
adjust the laser power and pulse frequency.
You can input and output by computer
according to edit in both of specific marking
software and the graphic software such as
AutoCAD, CorelDRAW, Photoshop.

MpeumywecrBa:

1. Cambin NpoaBUHYTbIN. CTaHOK NS nasepHOn MapkKUpOBKM
HOBOrO TUMa, KOTOPbIN U3rOTOBMEH C UCMOMb30BaHNEM CaMbiX
nepenoBbIX B MMpe Na3epHbIX TEXHOMOMMINA.

2. lenukaTHas MapkupoBka. Ka4ecTBo flasepHoro ny4a o4YeHb
xopoLuee (6nm3ko kK npegeny andpakumm, NepeHOCUTCS OCHOBHAas
nonepeyHas moga TEMOO, M2 6nu3ko k 1, paclumpeHve
nasepHoro ny4va coctaBnseT Tonbko 1/4 oT ANOAHOro Na3epHoOro
Mapkepa), No3TOMY OH OYeHb MOAXOAUT AN AennKaTHbIX
MapKMpoBKa.

3. camas ObICTpas MapKMpOBKa. C BbICOKMM NMOBTOPEHNEM
umnyrnbca, ctabunbHasi BbIXOAHAsA MOLLHOCTb, CKa4OK SHeprmm
OOVHOYHOrO umnynbca Hxke 1%, No3BonsieT 4OCTUYb BbICOKOM
CKOPOCTM MapPKMPOBKU U KOHTPONMpPOBaTb rMybuHy u bopmy
dakena.

4. CkopocTb 06paboTkm B 2-3 pasa BbiLle, YEM Y TPALAMLMOHHON
MapKUPOBOYHOM MaLUUHBI.

5. KOMNaKTHOCTb. Pasmep MallMHbl 04EHb ManeHbKUM,
NnopTaTUBHLIN, MOAXOAMT Kak ANnst MOOUIbLHON, Tak 1 Ans
cTaumoHapHon paboTbl.

6. CBepxHM3KMEe 3KCMNNyaTaluMoHHbIE pacxodbl, ANMUTENbHbIA CPOK
cnyx06bl, CBEPXHU3KOE 3HepronoTpebnexne, npeobpasoBaHue
oonee 30%, eaguHNYHaAs MOLLHOCTb MaluHbl He 6onee 0,5 kBT.
7. MNMpocToTa aKkcnnyataumu: NnpegocTaBbTe cneunansHyo 6asy
nporpamMmmMHoro obecneyeHunst anst MapKMpoBKKN HA OKHaX, KoTopas
B PEXUME peanbHOro BpEMEHMW PerynmpyeT MOLLHOCTb flasepa U
4YacToTy UMMNYNbCOB. Bbl MOXeTe BBOAUTb U BbIBOAUTDL C
MOMOLLbIO KOMMbIOTEPA B COOTBETCTBUM C PEAaKTMPOBaHNEM Kak
B creuunansHOM MporpaMMHOM 06ecrneyeHmn O MapkupoBKy,
Tak v B rpacpmyeckom nporpammHomM obecnevyeHnm, TakoM Kak
AutoCAD, CorelDRAW, Photoshop.




Parameter / MapameTpbl:

Item Name
Item No.
laser power

laser wavelength

light beam quality M2
Repeating Frequency

standard marking
area

marking depth
marking line speed

min line width

min character

repeating precision

intergrity power

Operating Voltage
cooling method

Operation system

Anmartel (7273)495-231
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap, (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06

MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Ka3zaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHospck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Iuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Pump laser marking
machine

TZ-DBSC
3W/6W/10W
1064nm

<4
<50KHz

110mm*110mm

<0.3mm (adjust as
the material)

<12000mm/s

0.01lmm

0.2mm

+0.003mm

500W

220V/single
phase/50Hz/10A

air cooling

win xp/ win 7

Kuprusus (996)312-96-26-47

Maruutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
Mypmanck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropogp (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeH6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16

Poccua (495)268-04-70

Nma anemeHTa
MpeomeT HOmep.
MOLLHOCTb Na3epa

AJ1MHa BOJIHbI 1a3epa

Ka4yeCTBO CBETOBOIO Jly4a

M2

YacTtoTa NnoBTOpEHNS

CTaHAapTHasaA
MapKMpoBO4HasA
nnowagka

rnybuHa MapKnpoBKu

CKOPOCTb NMHUK
MapKMpOBKM

MUHUManbHaa WUpUHa
JIMHUN

MWHUManbHbIN CUMBON

noBTopsitoLLascs
TOYHOCTb

cunna Henopo4yHOCTH

Pabouee HanpspkeHne
MeTOon OXNaxaeHust

OI'IepaLI,VIOH Had cucrema

https://tianzheng.nt-rt.ru/ | tgz@nt-rt.ru

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PsasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13

CTaHoK s nasepHon MapKUpOBKY
Pump

TZ-DBSC
3BT /6BT/ 10BT
1064 Hm

<4
<50 kly,

110 mm * 110 mm

<0,3 MM (perynupoBka B
3aBMCMMOCTM OT MaTepuana)

<12000 mm / c

0,01 Mm
0,2 Mmm

+ 0,003 mm
500 Bt

220 B / ogHoasHbin / 50 'y, / 10 A
BO30yLLUHOE OxNaxaeHue

win xp/ win 7

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsaHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabGapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBew (8202)49-02-64
ApocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93

KasaxcraH (7172)727-132
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